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AROOSTOOK County Area 2 

HOULTON 

LITTLETON 

LUDLOW 

NEW LIMERICK 

Office Totals: 

AROOSTOOK County Area 3 

BLAINE 

BRIDGEWATER 

EASTON 

FORT FAIRFIELD 

MARS HILL 

MONTICELLO 

Office Totals: 

IVEY, RALPH A 
Houlton 

2,536 100.0% 

392 100.0% 

184 100.0% 

297 100.0% 

3,409 100.0% 

BEATON, DUNCAN E. 

Easton 

328 100.0% 

285 100.0% 

606 100.0% 

1,483 100.0% 

653 100.0% 

300 100.0% 

3,655 100.0% 

GENERAL Election November 4, 2008 

Aroostook County Finance Committee District 1 

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0 0.0% 

Other 

0 0.0% 

0 0.0% 

0 0.0% 

0 0.0% 

0 0.0% 

0 0.0% 

0 0.0% 



GENERAL Election November 4, 2008 

Aroos11:ook County Finance Committee District 3 

AROOSTOOK County Area 7 

ANDERSON, MALACHI F. Other 
Woodland 

CASWELL 125 100.0% I) 0.0% 

CONNOR TWP. 168 100.0% 0 0.0% 

CYR PLT. 38 100.0% 0 0.0% 

GRAND ISLE 213 100.0% 0 0.0% 

HAMLIN 89 100.0% 0 0.0% 

LIMESTONE 802 100.0% 0 0.0% 

VAN BUREN 822 100.0% 0 0.0% 

WOODLAND 550 100.0% 0 0.0% 

Office Totals: 2,807 100.0% 0 0.0% 




